

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 1806-368
 Replace the Concrete Risers Bearing Plates at Pier 5 - Mobridge Area
 Corson County
 PCN: i6cn
 Engineer's Estimate: \$120,056.50

Bid Opening Date: 6/8/21

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Hollaway Bridge & Culvert, Inc.</i>							
				<i>ALBERT LEE, MN</i>							
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0	LS	\$5,000.00	\$0.00						
410E0550	Jack Superstructure, Steel Girder Bridge	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00						
410E1002	Remove, Rehabilitate & Reinstall Bearing	8	Each	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00						
412E0100	Bridge Repainting, Class 1	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00						
460E0070	Class A45 Concrete, Bridge Repair	1	Cu Yd	\$4,500.00	\$6,300.00						
460E0174	Concrete Patching Materials, Miscellaneous	16	Cu Ft	\$965.00	\$15,054.00						
460E0190	Concrete Crack Injection/Sealing	12	In	\$100.00	\$1,200.00						
460E0202	Concrete Protective Coating	450	Sq Ft	\$15.00	\$6,750.00						
460E0300	Breakout Structural Concrete	2	Cu Yd	\$6,500.00	\$12,350.00						
009E0010	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$83,125.00	\$83,125.00						
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	218.50	Sq Ft	\$5.00	\$1,092.50						
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00						
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	12.00	Each	\$200.00	\$2,400.00						
634E1210	State Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	1.00	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00						
634E1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	2.00	Each	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00						
	TOTAL				\$240,771.50						